GUIPEL FUNERAL HOME RECORDS

June 11 1929 to January 1 1930

LAST

NAME

Adams
Ashwood
Acebo
Applegate
Armstrong
Arnett
Beverage
Burns
Buhler
Barton
Bargo
Baugess
Brown
Brooks
Bresee
Beverage
Burbank
Carlile
Cale
Clark
Creel
Claton
Crouch
Cobb
Carson
Clark
Carson
Clark
Crew
Chandler
Creech
Crockett
Carlile
Crume
Christy
Coble
Dorman
Duckett
Dillon

Dill

FIRST
NAME

W. 0.

Mrs. Effie
Infant of J.F.
John

Wadley

L.M.

Henry

Oscar M.
Julius W.

John B.

Infant of Will
Geo. L.

Wm.
Nathaniel
Beulah May
Virgil Ray
Mrs. lone
John C.
William G.
Flossie

Frank

L.C. (Col)
William Hardin
Mrs. W.H. (Clara E.)
Jno.

Florence

Wm.

Mrs. Mary E.
Noah Pitt (Col)
James D.
Thomas J.
Robert L.
Charlie

Mrs. W.H. (Clara E.)
Mrs. R.F.

J.H.

Infant of Fred
Edward E.
John

Mamie

AGE

42
44

21
37
68
43
40
41
80

37
N/A
54
7 mos
9
85
66
20
20
52
82
61
53
69
15
75 or 80
60

73
80
43
63
85
50
61

56
59
56

DATE OF
DEATH

8/27/1929
10/10/1929
10/25/1929
10/30/1929
11/8/1929
12/18/1929
8/6/1929
9/6/1929
10/2/1929
10/6/1929
10/7/1929
10/16/1929
10/26/1929
11/5/1929
11/11/1929
12/10/1929
12/27/1929
6/21/1929
6/28/1929
7/12/1929
7/18/1929
7/28/1929
7/23/1929
8/17/1929
9/10/1929
9/13/1929
9/16/1929
9/28/1929
10/25/1929
11/13/1929
11/23/1929
11/25/1929
11/27/1929
12/13/1929
12/19/1929
12/23/1929
6/24/1929
6/26/1929
7/14/1929
8/13/1929

PAGE #

207
243
254
262
273
306
196
214
229
234
237
246
258
269
276
299
315
159
168
178
182
184
187
205
217
222
223
224
263
277
284
285
286
301
307
311
164
166
180
203

Reel#

OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465



Dorris
Duncan
Evans
Eller
Fish
Furry
Franklin
French
Gunn
Garland
Goad
Glenn
Gibbs
Gilbert
Hibbler
Howard
Harvey
Hill
Hatfield
Hensley
Hart
Holmes
Hawkins
Hughes
Heston
Herzfield
Herbert
Herring
Howdeshell
Hair

Hill
Harris
Inman
Jenning
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Johannesmeyer
Jackson
Jones
Klatts
Kirby
Keith
Kenmore
Kelly
Lickes
Liberto

Mary
Walter R.
Joseph
Eustice
Geoerge

Isky Iva

Jeff

Joseph M.
Queen Ester
Mrs. S.F. (Tookah)
James Wesley
Mrs. J.A.

John R.
Dr.J.L.

Mrs.

Lillie

Wm.

William

W.A.

Charles

Jake

Redman
Victor L.

Ollie
James C.
Infant of Virgil
William G.
William
Infant of Clarence
Bessie

John

Andrew Jackson
Shurl

Mrs. Zora May
W.A.

Wm. H.
Donald
Edward
Lonnie

John
Robert F.
McKinley
J.M.

William Dals
Infant of H.A.
Abraham
Jamie

36
54
36
41
57
40
63
73
15
70

N/A
79
50

20
40
33
N/A
36
40
42
56
34
90

27
74

17 mos
39
79
31
36
37
33

34
35
72
52
32
80
34

40
39

10/26/1929
11/6/1929
7/28/1929

12/16/1929
7/13/1929
7/20/1929
10/9/1929

11/16/1929

6/6/1929

7/10/1929

8/21/1929
9/3/1929
10/30/1929
11/19/1929

6/16/1929
7/19/1929
7/24/1929
7/28/1929
8/7/1929
8/7/1929
8/8/1929
8/27/1929
9/11/1929
10/4/1929
10/19/1929
10/23/1929
10/26/1929
10/28/1929
11/2/1929
11/2/1929
12/23/1929
12/15/1929
8/10/1929
10/10/1929
10/14/1929
11/2/1929
11/29/1929
12/10/1929
12/16/1929
7/17/1929
11/4/1929
12/12/1929
12/21/1929
12/27/1929
8/4/1929
8/11/1929

256
271
189
304
179
186
240
280
157
176
206
211
261
282

155
183
188
190
198
199
200
209
218
232
251
253
255
259
264
265
312
302
201
242
245
266
290
298
303
181
268
300
309
317
195
202

OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465



Lee
Marriott
McGuire
McClure
McGraw
Mathes
Mitchell
McCawley
May
Martin
Mitchell
McKinley
Nolan
Nash
Nelson
Norman
Pitts
Parks
Perry
Pitts
Peck
Porter
Palmer
Phillpot
Patrick
Palmtag
Parton
Pegram
Parham
Rogers
Reese
Robertson
Rogers
Reid
Rindhardt
Ross
Ratliff
Rogers
Ramsom
Stewart
Stevens
Smith
Stratton
Shepherd
Stepp
Stewart
Sampson

Infant of Betty Lee
Leslie

Infant of L.M.
Ernest

Mrs. Alice
Bynum

James J.
Eunice

Wm. Rolfe
Mrs. Mary E.
Miss Annie
Kirby

James P.
Anderson

J.H.

Ernest

Mrs. A.
Abraham
Mrs. Emma
James Edward
Mrs. Ida M.
Mrs. Hal

Lida Louise
Infant of Wm.
Jerry Lee
Lane S.
Wesley
Infant of W.S.
J.N.

Samuel B.
Charley
Gibson Henry
Clifford

E.C.

John

Mrs. Zella
Infant of Miss Georgia
Ray G.

Lida Maude
Oliver

Albert

Infant of W.M.
Lewis J.

Troy

Infant of M.L.
Mrs. Rosalee
Joe H.

36

39
58
55
30

32
45
54
32
51
54

51
23

42

N/A
35

10 mos
24
35

58
67
85
62
56
57
95
24

29
10 mos
43
69

38
36

74
N/A

11/29/1929
7/29/1929
7/30/1929
7/30/1929
8/22/1929
8/30/1929
9/13/1929
9/28/1929
11/2/1929
11/29/1929
12/9/1929
11/4/1929
6/15/1929
7/2/1929

12/1/199
6/17/1929

6/28/1929
7/12/1929
7/24/1929
7/31/1929
10/17/1929
10/22/1929
12/4/1929
12/8/1929
12/24/1929
12/28/1929
12/31/1929
6/24/1929
8/6/1929
9/11/1929
9/11/1929
10/4/1929
10/20/1929
10/22/1929
10/26/1929
12/8/1929
10/22/1929
6/20/1929
6/28/1929
7/1/1929
7/6/1929
7/7/1929
8/15/1929
9/8/1929
9/29/1929

289
191
192
193
208
210
221
226
272
288
297
268
153
171

201
156

169
177
185
194
247
252
293
296
314
316
318
163
197
219
220
233
244
250
260
295
313
158
167
170
174
175
204
215
227

OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465



Scott
Shelton
Smith
Smith
Silverthorn
Shell
Shockley
Standard
Sykes
Smith
Smith
Tingle
Thompson
Teague
Treadway
Townsell
Tripp
Unknown Baby
Vandiver
Vallejo
Walker
Walkabout
West
Wilson
West
Walters
Williams
White
Wickware
Wenderoth
Wooton
Williams
Webb
Wyand
Wilson

John

Aaron

Mrs. Carlena
Infant of Carlene Smith
Joseph
Oliver M.
Lucile

Lewis J.

Mrs. Lee M.
Mrs. J.R.
D.W.
Stonewall
Albert
Nancy

Mrs.

Edward
Rueben Roy

Martha J.

Metes

Lee A.

Henry

Roy

R.J.

J.E. (Col)

Infant of R.S.

Fred

Mrs. Elizabeth Ann
Wm. N.

James C.

Infant of Clarence
Richard A.

Infant of A.S.

Billy

J.H.

37
41
20

57
66
20
39
30
70
71
66
75-80
60
29
43
35

84
33
33
88
N/A
72
N/A

70
23
31
31

34

19 days
79

10/2/1929
10/8/1929
10/6/1929
10/6/1929
10/26/1929
11/15/1929
11/17/1929
12/3/1929
12/4/1929
12/28/1929
12/22/1929
6/23/1929
9/6/1929
10/6/1929
10/9/1929
11/3/1929
11/21/1929
6/22/2029
7/4/1929
11/5/1929
6/16/1929
6/22/1929
6/24/1929
7/2/1929
9/3/1929
9/9/1929
9/27/1929
10/4/1929
10/6/1929
10/7/1929
11/10/1929
11/14/1929
11/27/1929
12/16/1929
10/2/1929

230
239
248
249
257
279
281
292
294
307
310
161
213
236
241
267
283
160
173
270
154
162
165
172
212
216
225
231
235
238
274
278
287
305
228

OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465
OKM465



